
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Categoria Tempo

1 75 GHELFI ERICA ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1995 PF 40.27.6

2 34 FRUSCIANTE ELIO DLF ASTI 1958 SM 55 44.38.6

3 13 MORINI SERGIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1963 SM 50 45.22.6

4 66 MILANESE MATTEO ATLETICANELLI 1979 SM 35 47.18.3

5 80 MONTALDO PIER CARLO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1961 SM 55 47.50.0

6 77 DAMASIO GIOVANNI VITTORIO ALFIERI 1956 SM 60 48.47.5

7 42 PETITO MARIA ATL. CASTELL'ALFERO 1968 SF 45 48.51.6

8 7 SULIS ELISABETTA BRANCALEONE 1957 SF 60 49.31.5

9 3 PAGLIERO LILIANA BRANCALEONE 1968 SF 45 49.49.5

10 4 BRUGNONE PAOLO ATLETICANELLI 1958 SM 55 49.50.5

11 56 DEZZANI ANGELO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1953 SM 60 49.58.5

12 71 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA BRANCALEONE 1952 SM 65 49.58.7

13 76 MIGNANI MANUELA ATL. CASTELL'ALFERO 1976 SF 40 50.56.9

14 53 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1949 SM 65 51.31.0

15 81 ZACCONE VITTORIO BRANCALEONE 1959 SM 55 51.31.0

16 14 BOANO CAMILLO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1973 SM 40 51.58.8

17 64 PAVANELLO ALDO DLF ASTI SM 65 53.51.7

18 54 D'ALOI GIULIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1968 SM 45 53.55.5

19 10 TURELLO NALDO BRANCALEONE 1955 SM 60 54.57.9

20 67 BOERO LUCIANO BRANCALEONE 1956 SM 60 57.31.7

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Categoria Tempo

1 28 AMATEIS DARIO BRANCALEONE 1958 SM55 41.21.1

2 38 DELL'AVERSANO PAOLO DLF ASTI 1977 SM 40 41.21.8

3 39 CARTASEGNA ALESSANDRO DLF ASTI 1966 SM 41.53.0

4 22 FANTELLO ALESSANDRO U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1977 SM 40 42.03.9

5 24 CANONICO LUCIANO BRANCALEONE 1967 SM 50 43.08.5

6 17 VACCANEO VITTORIO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1972 SM45 43.19.6

7 2 RISSONE ENRICO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1972 SM 45 43.35.0

8 25 CANTARELLI MAX BRANCALEONE 1966 SM 50 43.40.9

9 52 MARCHETTI MONIA ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 1971 SF45 43.51.8

10 6 SILVANI TANIA G.P. SOLVAY 1971 SF 45 43.54.5

11 43 MAGNETTI STEFANO POL. MEZZALUNA 1985 SM 44.00.5

12 19 FERRO DEBORA U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1973 SF 40 44.07.7

13 40 ZAPPA FABRIZIO DLF ASTI 1976 SM 40 44.53.5

14 20 BIANCO MIRELLA U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1968 SF 45 45.20.8

15 21 LIMA DANIELE U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1979 SM 35 45.21.6

16 36 ARRI MARCO DLF ASTI 1976 SM 40 48.48.8

17 23 CALZONE GIUSEPPE U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1957 SM 60 48.57.1

18 5 SACCO BOTTO ANNA ASD DRAGONERO 1959 SF 55 49.33.3

37 CAZZORLA GIANLUIGI DLF ASTI 1973 SM 40 rit.

Serata del mezzofondo - 10000 metri
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1a serie

2a serie



Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Categoria Tempo

1 32 PIAZZA MARCO DLF ASTI 1979 SM35 38.32.5

2 27 AMANDOLA FABIO BRANCALEONE 1973 SM 40 40.35.5

3 35 ALBERTI LUIGI DLF ASTI 1968 SM45 40.47.9

4 26 BELLONE ROBERTO BRANCALEONE 1969 SM 45 41.55.1

5 65 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1978 SM 35 42.01.2

6 8 DE NARDO PAOLO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1965 SM 50 42.05.4

7 72 GUOLO GIANNI VITTORIO ALFIERI 1961 SM 55 42.06.2

8 60 PASSARO SABINA ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1973 SF 40 44.37.7

9 57 MACCAGNO MASSIMO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1966 SM 50 44.43.8

10 49 NARDINI CATERINA ATLETICANELLI 1963 SF 50 49.44.4

11 51 MANZONE ALBA ATLETICANELLI 1961 SF 55 49.44.4

12 50 QUAGLIA VALENTINA ATLETICANELLI 1988 SF 50.49.3

74 BOSTICCO ADRIANO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1964 SM 50 rit.

15 DE NAPOLI FRANCESCO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1959 SM55 rit.

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Categoria Tempo

1 44 PANTALEONE ANTONIO BRANCALEONE 1990 SM 34.30.3

2 16 MUSSO JACOPO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1993 SM 34.45.7

3 45 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1981 SM 35 35.15.2

4 31 DELLAFERRERA MASSIMO BRANCALEONE 1971 SM 45 35.56.7

5 69 MUSSO MARCO BRANCALEONE 1973 SM 40 36.40.1

6 70 PANZA MICHELE BRANCALEONE 1968 SM 45 36.50.6

7 30 POGGIO NICOLA BRANCALEONE 1986 SM 37.27.9

8 11 CIMINO MASSIMO BRANCALEONE 1974 SM 40 37.31.6

9 73 FRANCIA FABIO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1976 SM 40 37.57.3

10 18 RUGGIERO ROSARIO POL. MEZZALUNA 1959 SM 55 37.57.6

11 46 MERCANTI ENRICO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1976 SM 40 37.58.3

12 58 MENDOLA SALVATORE ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1977 SM 40 38.13.1

13 9 PORCELLANA LUCA DLF ASTI 1972 SM 45 39.21.3

14 47 SCAVINO MIRCO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1974 SM 40 39.33.0

15 61 PASTORE GIOVANNI ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1969 SM 45 41.02.5

29 SCOFFONE PIERALDO BRANCALEONE 1957 SM 55 rit.

79 MARCHISIO EDOARDO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1991 SM rit.

82 PEZZUTO RICCARDO BRANCALEONE 1975 SM40 rit.

4a serie

3a serie



Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Anno Categoria Tempo

1 44 PANTALEONE ANTONIO BRANCALEONE 1990 SM 34.30.3

2 16 MUSSO JACOPO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1993 SM 34.45.7

3 45 ARNAUDO ALESSANDRO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1981 SM 35 35.15.2

4 31 DELLAFERRERA MASSIMO BRANCALEONE 1971 SM 45 35.56.7

5 69 MUSSO MARCO BRANCALEONE 1973 SM 40 36.40.1

6 70 PANZA MICHELE BRANCALEONE 1968 SM 45 36.50.6

7 30 POGGIO NICOLA BRANCALEONE 1986 SM 37.27.9

8 11 CIMINO MASSIMO BRANCALEONE 1974 SM 40 37.31.6

9 73 FRANCIA FABIO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1976 SM 40 37.57.3

10 18 RUGGIERO ROSARIO POL. MEZZALUNA 1959 SM 55 37.57.6

11 46 MERCANTI ENRICO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1976 SM 40 37.58.3

12 58 MENDOLA SALVATORE ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1977 SM 40 38.13.1

13 32 PIAZZA MARCO DLF ASTI 1979 SM35 38.32.5

14 9 PORCELLANA LUCA DLF ASTI 1972 SM 45 39.21.3

15 47 SCAVINO MIRCO POD. CASTAGNITESE 1974 SM 40 39.33.0

16 75 GHELFI ERICA ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1995 PF 40.27.6

17 27 AMANDOLA FABIO BRANCALEONE 1973 SM 40 40.35.5

18 35 ALBERTI LUIGI DLF ASTI 1968 SM45 40.47.9

19 61 PASTORE GIOVANNI ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1969 SM 45 41.02.5

20 28 AMATEIS DARIO BRANCALEONE 1958 SM55 41.21.1

21 38 DELL'AVERSANO PAOLO DLF ASTI 1977 SM 40 41.21.8

22 39 CARTASEGNA ALESSANDRO DLF ASTI 1966 SM 41.53.0

23 26 BELLONE ROBERTO BRANCALEONE 1969 SM 45 41.55.1

24 65 TRINCHERO FABRIZIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1978 SM 35 42.01.2

25 22 FANTELLO ALESSANDRO U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1977 SM 40 42.03.9

26 8 DE NARDO PAOLO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1965 SM 50 42.05.4

27 72 GUOLO GIANNI VITTORIO ALFIERI 1961 SM 55 42.06.2

28 24 CANONICO LUCIANO BRANCALEONE 1967 SM 50 43.08.5

29 17 VACCANEO VITTORIO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1972 SM45 43.19.6

30 2 RISSONE ENRICO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1972 SM 45 43.35.0

31 25 CANTARELLI MAX BRANCALEONE 1966 SM 50 43.40.9

32 52 MARCHETTI MONIA ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 1971 SF45 43.51.8

33 6 SILVANI TANIA G.P. SOLVAY 1971 SF 45 43.54.5

34 43 MAGNETTI STEFANO POL. MEZZALUNA 1985 SM 44.00.5

35 19 FERRO DEBORA U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1973 SF 40 44.07.7

36 60 PASSARO SABINA ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1973 SF 40 44.37.7

37 34 FRUSCIANTE ELIO DLF ASTI 1958 SM 55 44.38.6

38 57 MACCAGNO MASSIMO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1966 SM 50 44.43.8

39 40 ZAPPA FABRIZIO DLF ASTI 1976 SM 40 44.53.5

40 20 BIANCO MIRELLA U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1968 SF 45 45.20.8

41 21 LIMA DANIELE U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1979 SM 35 45.21.6

42 13 MORINI SERGIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1963 SM 50 45.22.6

43 66 MILANESE MATTEO ATLETICANELLI 1979 SM 35 47.18.3

44 80 MONTALDO PIER CARLO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1961 SM 55 47.50.0

45 77 DAMASIO GIOVANNI VITTORIO ALFIERI 1956 SM 60 48.47.5

46 36 ARRI MARCO DLF ASTI 1976 SM 40 48.48.8

47 42 PETITO MARIA ATL. CASTELL'ALFERO 1968 SF 45 48.51.6

48 23 CALZONE GIUSEPPE U.S. COSTIGLIOLE 1957 SM 60 48.57.1

49 7 SULIS ELISABETTA BRANCALEONE 1957 SF 60 49.31.5

classifica assoluta



50 5 SACCO BOTTO ANNA ASD DRAGONERO 1959 SF 55 49.33.3

51 49 NARDINI CATERINA ATLETICANELLI 1963 SF 50 49.44.4

52 51 MANZONE ALBA ATLETICANELLI 1961 SF 55 49.44.4

53 3 PAGLIERO LILIANA BRANCALEONE 1968 SF 45 49.49.5

54 4 BRUGNONE PAOLO ATLETICANELLI 1958 SM 55 49.50.5

55 56 DEZZANI ANGELO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1953 SM 60 49.58.5

56 71 SQUICCIARINI NICOLA BRANCALEONE 1952 SM 65 49.58.7

57 50 QUAGLIA VALENTINA ATLETICANELLI 1988 SF 50.49.3

58 76 MIGNANI MANUELA ATL. CASTELL'ALFERO 1976 SF 40 50.56.9

59 53 CHIARANDA GIANFRANCO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1949 SM 65 51.31.0

60 81 ZACCONE VITTORIO BRANCALEONE 1959 SM 55 51.31.0

61 14 BOANO CAMILLO VITTORIO ALFIERI 1973 SM 40 51.58.8

62 64 PAVANELLO ALDO DLF ASTI SM 65 53.51.7

63 54 D'ALOI GIULIO ASD GATE - CRAL INPS 1968 SM 45 53.55.5

64 10 TURELLO NALDO BRANCALEONE 1955 SM 60 54.57.9

65 67 BOERO LUCIANO BRANCALEONE 1956 SM 60 57.31.7


